Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 23 May 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 149
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on the General Area
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 1.0 Male White M

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Wayne Cambourn 2110802574 1.0 6 6.6 37C/B $50.00
A -2  David Standing 2110804802 1.0 2 2.2 37C/B $40.00
A -3  Geoff Struczko 2110800682 1.0 7 7.2 37 $35.00
A-4  Glenn Randall 2110802677 1.0 8 8.4 36 $30.00
A -5  Shane Muir 2110805257 1.0 0 0.2 35C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Daniel Willingham 2110805435 1.0 17 16.2 38 $50.00
B-2 Greg Piper 2110802456 1.0 18 175 35 $40.00
B-3 Shane Redman 2110800887 1.0 16 156 34 $35.00
B-4  Josh Freinberger 2110805173 1.0 14 139 32C/B $30.00
B-5 Peter Oliver 2110803808 1.0 13 12.9 32C/B $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 David Johnson 2110803507 1.0 21 204 36 $50.00
C-2 JayTot 2110805315 1.0 21 202 35 $40.00
C-3 Sean Peterson 2110805531 1.0 33 309 34cCB $35.00
C-4  Justin Hartley 2110805577 1.0 22 21.4 34C/B $30.00
C-5 Paul Gould 2110803514 1.0 21 20.8 34 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Daniel Willingham 2110805435 1.0 17 16.2 38 1 Ball
2 Wayne Cambourn 2110802574 1.0 6 6.6 37C/B 1 Ball
3 David Standing 2110804802 1.0 2 2.2 37C/B 1 Ball
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Name

Geoff Struczko
David Johnson
Glenn Randall
Jay Tot

Shane Muir
Michael Robbins
Greg Piper

Mick McDonnell
Sean Peterson
Russell Bunn
Justin Hartley
Paul Gould
Mark Caves
Mick Heinrich
Keith Shaw
Shane Redman
Robert Watt
Justin Robards
Mark Burkill
Mark Owen
PETER COPE
Adam Taggart
Trent Wrigley
Josh Freinberger
Ray Cook

Peter Oliver
Bruce Gray
Dave Kirkman
Brendon Goff
Wayne Wilson
Ross Harland
Michael Finch
Brendan Mills
Greg Little

Dane Jovanovich
Geoff Cannon
John Bennett
Michael Caldwell

Golflink

2110800682
2110803507
2110802677
2110805315
2110805257
2110803102
2110802456
2110801639
2110805531
2110804872
2110805577
2110803514
2110803750
2110804008
2110802068
2110800887
2110800031
2110804897
2110801677
2110802763
2020303137
2110804767
2110803768
2110805173
2110802598
2110803808
2110800558
2110802427
2110805146
2110802422
2110800398
2110800326
2110804174
2110802133
2110805208
2110800916
2110802776
2110805394
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
7 7.2
21 20.4
8 8.4
21 20.2
0 0.2
7 7.4
18 175
11 10.8
33 30.9
3 4.2
22 21.4
21 20.8
7 7.3
9 9.6
12 11.6
16 15.6
20 19.8
7 7.2
20 19.0
19 18.8
12 11.9
6 6.4
2 2.4
14 13.9
9 9.4
13 12.9
21 20.8
18 17.8
17 17.0
4 4.8
15 151
12 12.2
13 13.6
16 15.8
16 16.7
20 19.8
6 6.8
19 19.5
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Name

Trevor Bond

Mick Mayo
Desmond O'Hearn
Peter Sanderson
Paul Forbes

Glen Crew

Rick Marsh

John Skinner
Peter Hassett
Colin Crawford
Martin Horrocks
Robin Walker
Garry Fairhurst
Steve Kostrzewski
Mark Hughes

Ben Swanson
Giles Manley
Gary McPhee
Bryan Arblaster

Brendan Rinses

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

17

Name
Trent Wrigley

Michael Finch

Golflink

2110804436
2110804728
2110801776
2110804019
2110800113
2110803619
2110800314
2110800417
2110801680
2110805530
2110802239
2110802929
2110804126
2110800249
2110803769
2110804847
2110805182
2110801389
2110802612
2110805610

Prize
5 Balls

5 Balls
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H/C H/C
21 21.2
8 8.4
18 17.8
6 7.0
7 7.7
17 17.4
9 9.3
12 12.2
14 14.4
24 24.3
3 4.6
25 24.8
15 15.4
10 10.6
16 15.8
12 12.0
16 15.9
14 14.4
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Distance Grade Description

lcm

97 cm

NTP ( Hole 13 )1 cm
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NTP ( Hole 17 )97 cm
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